100+ Patent Certificates
$1,000,000+ Annual Energy Saving
10,000+ Projects Successfully Installed
HBALED HIGHBAY LIGHT
100W/150W/200W
12VDC HIGHBAY
MICROWAVE SENSOR

Photometrics
60D 90D 120D
Ordering InformationParameter Table
*Due to the constant improvements in product development, individual parameters might change. Please refer to our sales or R&D team for most up-to-date content as
specifications are subject to change without notice.
HBA Series Specification Sheet wally@aokledlight.com
+1   626-986-4050  (US)
+86 755 2357 9148 (CN)
@2022 AOK LED LIGHT CO., LTD. All Right Reserved.
- - - - - - - -
MODEL VOLTAGE LED CHIPS TYPE OF SENSOR CCT&CRI DISTRIBUTION MOUNT OPTION HOUSING
HBA100 NV=100-277V L2=LUMILED 2835 00=Without Sensor 3070=3000K 70CRI 60D=60deg Hook Mount DALI control BK=Black
HBA150 DV=Dimmable 4070=4000K 70CRI 90D=90deg Yoke Mount
HBA200 5070=5000K 70CRI 120D=120deg
5770=5700K 70CRI
6570=6500K 70CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
Reflector
OS=Occupancy Sensor AUX Plug
MS=Microwave Sensor
Pow er(W) 100W 150W 200W
Input voltage 100-277VAC, 50/60Hz
THD <20%
PF >0.95
Control Option 0-10V, PWM, Resistor, AUX: 12V/0.15A. Occupancy and motion sensor, DALI control optional.
Operating temperature -40°C to 50°C (-40 °F to 122 °F)
Eff icacy(lm/W, Std. Dev ±3%) 160lm/W (Please refer to IES for exact data)
Luminous f lux (lm, Std. Dev ±3%) 16000lm 24000lm 32000lm
Efficacy(lm/W, Std. Dev ±3%) 200lm/W~210lm/W (Please refer to IES for exact data)
Luminous f lux (lm, Std. Dev ±3%) 20000lm 30000lm 40000lm
ULOR = 0%, @ Luminaire inclination 0°
CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K, 6500K
CRI Ra80
Beam angle 60D/90D/120D
LED Manufacturer
LED model 2835
Lens Polycarbonate  (Better impact resistance than glass)
IP/IK IP65/IK09,  according to standard EN 60529 and EN 62262
Housing/Materials Heavy-duty die-cast aluminum (ADC12)
Surface treatment Anti-UV thermosetting polyester (for extremely corrosive environments).